
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BEET	STREET	ZINE	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-04-02 OPENCOLLECTIVE	BEET	STREE txn_zVHdg5l $9,515.93 $9,515.93
2024-04-08 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_wNHKOlo -$75.00 $9,440.93
2024-04-08 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_MNHJ62Y -$75.00 $9,365.93
2024-04-08 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_BZHog7z -$75.00 $9,290.93
2024-04-09 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_p5HxYmq -$75.00 $9,215.93
2024-04-09 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_OXHV0NE -$75.00 $9,140.93
2024-04-10 ACH	TO	ANNA	AGUIAR	KOSICKI txn_QmHZoml -$75.00 $9,065.93
2024-04-16 ACH	TO	ANNA	AGUIAR	KOSICKI txn_LgHJw6A -$150.00 $8,915.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_0eHXre7 -$150.00 $8,765.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_a8HAE96 -$150.00 $8,615.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_GkHWY2X -$150.00 $8,465.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_R2HMAdJ -$150.00 $8,315.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_evHzLGm -$150.00 $8,165.93
2024-04-18 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_9KH4vEP -$75.00 $8,090.93
2024-04-18 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_gnHEpYM -$250.00 $7,840.93
2024-04-22 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_gnHE2yB -$100.00 $7,740.93

WITHDRAWN:	$1,775.00.	DEPOSITED:	$9,515.93. $7,740.93

Beet	Street	Zine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Beet	Street	Zine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


